Fo

rest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales D S3016556

IMPRESSIDN
MPF330BH-83
MPD003327
SZTIMPYBXPD003327

USA

FUN TOWN RV CONROE, LP

1505 PORTER RD
CONROE, TX 77301

SUMMIT
83-8507

83-6825

83-1209

005
DSC6825
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP
TOLLS

SUMMIT INTERIOR DECOR

1.00

PREMIER PAQKAGE 1.00
4 POINT AUTQ LEVEL, UPGRADED GOODYEAR

TIRES, AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHIELD, LED TV, 10 CU

12V REFER AND W/D PREP

COMFORT PACKAGE 1.00
UPGRADED INSULATION, TANK HEAT PADS,

FORCED HEAT ACCESSIBELLY, 35K BTU

FURNACE, 15K A/C, 50 AMP W/2ND A/C PREP

OFF GRID PACKAGE 1.00
30A CHARGE CONTROL, 100W ROOF PANEL,

BATTERY

2ND 13.5K DUCTED A/C 1.00
COMFORT PACKAGE DISCOUNT 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
CDL FEE 1.00
FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

$0.00
$2,900.00

$2,175.00

$725.00

$826.50
$0.00
$0.00
$2,587.00
$206.00
$457.00
$5.00

$80,131.35

$9,881.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT

INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



