Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3016556

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

IMPRESSION

MODEL:

MPF330BH-83

SERIAL NO .:

MPD003327

VIN NO .:

5ZT3MPYBXPD003327

SHIP TO ADDRESS: FUN TOWN RV CONROE, LP

1505 PORTER RD CONROE, TX 77301

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
SUMMIT	SUMMIT INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
83-6507	PREMIER PACKAGE 4 POINT AUTO LEVEL, UPGRADED GOODYEAR TIRES, AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHIELD, LED TV, 10 CU 12V REFER AND W/D PREP	1.00	\$2,900.00	
83-6825	COMFORT PACKAGE UPGRADED INSULATION, TANK HEAT PADS, FORCED HEAT ACCESSIBELLY, 35K BTU FURNACE, 15K A/C, 50 AMP W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$2,175.00	
83-1209	OFF GRID PACKAGE 30A CHARGE CONTROL, 100W ROOF PANEL, BATTERY	1.00	\$725.00	
005	2ND 13.5K DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$826.50	
DSC6825	COMFORT PACKAGE DISCOUNT	1.00	\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,587.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$206.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$457.00	
		1.00	\$5.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$80,131.35	\$9,881.50	\$90,012.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.